
2023-2024 NUECES CANYON  
HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL As of 1/16/2024  

 
DAY / DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION FIRST GAME TIME  TEAM(S) 

        (All times PM unless noted)

 

Mon. Oct. 30  Uvalde Scrimmage Uvalde 6:30   GV 

Tues. Nov. 7  Comfort  NC   6:00   GV  

Sat. Nov. 11               Eldorado  NC        11:00 AM   GV 

Tues. Nov. 14             Brackett  Brackett 5:00   GV 

   Comstock  NC  4:30\6:00  BJV/BV 

Fri. Nov. 17  Comstock               Comstock 2:30   GV  

Mon. Nov. 20           Center Point              NC  1:00\2:30   GV\BV 

Tues. Nov. 28  Harper  NC  6:00   GV 

Nov.\Dec. 30-2 SWTJC Tourn.         Uvalde     TBA    GV\BV 

Tues. Dec. 5              Carrizo Springs NC  4:30   GV 

Dec. 7-9  Sonora Tourn. Sonora TBA   GV 

Dec. 9   Del Rio Tourn.  Del Rio TBA   BV 

 
Tue. Dec. 12          Knippa*  Knippa 5:00   GV 

Wed. Dec. 13 Brune   Brune  6:00   BV 

Fri. Dec. 15  Leakey*  NC  5:30   GV 

Tues. Dec. 19            Medina*          Medina 5:00\6:30  GV\BV 

Dec. 27-29 Eden Tourn. Concho Classic Eden  TBA   GV\BV 

Tues. Jan. 2 Rocksprings*         NC  6:00\7:30   GV\ BV 

Fri. Jan. 5                    D’Hanis*  D’Hanis 12:00\1:30   GV\ BV 

Tues. Jan. 9               Utopia *  NC  5:00\6:30  GV\BV 

Fri. Jan. 12                   ~ OPEN ~    ~ OPEN ~   

Tues. Jan. 16 Knippa*  NC  4:00 5:30   GV\ BV 

Fri. Jan. 19 Leakey*  Leakey 5:00\6:30  GV\BV 

Tues. Jan. 23 Medina*  NC  5:00\6:30   GV\BV 

Fri. Jan. 26 Rocksprings*  Rocksprings 6:00\7:30   GV\BV 

Tues. Jan. 30 D’Hanis*  NC  5:00\6:30  GV\BV 

Fri. Feb. 2 Utopia *  Utopia  5:00\6:30   GV\ BV 

Tues. Feb. 6   ~ OPEN ~    ~ OPEN ~   

Fri. Feb. 9 Knippa *  Knippa 6:30   BV 

Tues. Feb. 13 Leakey  NC  5:30   BV 

 ***Senior & Parent Night*** 

 
GJV = Girl’s Junior Varsity  BJV = Boys Junior Varsity GV = Girls Varsity  BV = Boys Varsity  *District Game 

 

Athletic Directors:  

Naphtali Fletcher & Brandy Sweeten  

Principal:  Naphtali Fletcher   

School Phone:  (830)-234-3524 

Superintendent: Kristi Powers 
 

 

– Schedules, District Start Times, and JV teams are highly subject to change.  Please consult the district website at www.nccisd.net for 

updated schedules.) Subsequent games may start slightly earlier after the first game, as each evening will be on a rolling schedule.  Plan 

 accordingly. . .

http://www.nccisd.net/

